Tempus Open - Bill Beckman

Bill Beckman

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 800m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 09:36.66 AQUA-poang: 454 Datum: 2020-01-29 Tavling:
Distanscupen omg 1

Tid

09:36.66

09:47.52

09:55.93

10:30.89

11:02.84

AQUA
454
429
411
347

299

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-01-29

2019-10-12

2019-01-31

2018-01-31

2017-10-21

Tavling

Distanscupen omg 1

UGP 1 Lodde

Distanscupen omg. 1
Distanscupen 2018, omg. 1

U-GP1


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=308092
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308092&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308092&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308092&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308092&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=result_date

